
Pixel Tablet Speaker Stand
USER MANUAL



In the Box

1 x adjustable stand
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Installation

1. Place the Google Pixel Tablet's speaker dock onto the stand. 

2. Connect the power cable to the speaker dock at the back.
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4. To detach the tablet from the base, slide the tablet upward and 
 forward at the same time.

3. Place the Google Pixel Tablet onto the speaker dock and 
 adjust to your preferred view angle.
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Specifications

Compatibility:
Material:
Dimensions:
Weight:
Color:

Google Pixel Tablet charging dock
plastic
4.33 x 6.88 x 1.69 in
14.46 oz
charcoal



Google Pixel Tablet not included.
Google Pixel Tablet is a trademark of Google LLC.
Wasserstein is not affiliated with Google LLC.
Wasserstein is a trademark of Dropcases Ltd.

Made in China

www.wasserstein-home.com

This product has been certified by Wasserstein to meet
Google’s compatibility standards. Google is not responsible
for the operation of this product or its compliance with any

applicable safety or other requirements.
Learn more at g.co/madeforgoogle

Scan the QR code below or email us at
contact@wasserstein-home.com

Get More Support



Soporte de altavoz
para tableta Pixel

MANUAL DE USUARIO



1 x soporte ajustable
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Contenido de la Caja
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Instalación

1. Coloque la base del altavoz de la tableta Google Pixel en el 
 soporte.

2. Conecte el cable de alimentación a la base del altavoz en la 
 parte posterior.
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4. Para separar la tableta de la base, deslice la misma hacia arriba 
 y hacia adelante al mismo tiempo.

3. Coloque la tableta Google Pixel en la base del altavoz y ajústela 
 al ángulo de visión que prefiera.
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Especificaciones Técnicas

Compatibilidad: 
Material: 
Dimensiones: 
Peso:
Color:

Base de carga de tableta Google Pixel
Plástico
11 x 17.5 x 4.3 cm
410 gr
Carbón



No se incluye la tableta Google Pixel.
Google Pixel es una marca comercial de Google LLC. 
Wasserstein no está afiliado con Google LLC. 
Wasserstein es una marca comercial de Dropcases Ltd.

Fabricado en China

www.wasserstein-home.com

Wasserstein ha certificado que este producto cumple
con los estándares de compatibilidad de Google.

Google no se hace responsable del funcionamiento de este producto ni
de su cumplimiento de los requisitos de seguridad u otros aplicables.

Obtenga más información en g.co/madeforgoogle

Escanee el código QR que aparece a continuación o envíenos un 
correo electrónico a: contact@wassersteinhome.com

Obtener más Soporte Técnico



Lautsprecherständer
für Pixel-Tablets

BENUTZERHANDBUCH



Verpackungsinhalt

1 x Verstellbarer Stand
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Installation

1. Platzieren Sie den Lautsprecher-Dock des Google Pixel Tablets 
 auf dem Stand.

2. Verbinden Sie das Netzkabel mit dem Lautsprecher-dock auf 
 der Rückseite.
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4. Um das Tablet von der Basis zu lösen, schieben Sie das Tablet 
 gleichzeitig nach oben und vorne.

3. Legen Sie das Google Pixel Tablet auf den Lautsprecher-Dock 
 und stellen Sie es auf ihren bevorzugten Blickwinkel ein.
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Technische Daten

Kompatibilität:
Material:
Abmessungen:
Gewicht:
Farbe:

Google Pixel Tablet-Ladestation
Kunststoff
11 x 17.5 x 4.3 cm
410 g
Dunkelgrau



Google Pixel Tablet nicht enthalten.
Google Pixel Tablet ist eine Marke von Google LLC. 
Wasserstein ist nicht mit Google LLC verbunden. 
Wasserstein ist eine Marke von Dropcases Ltd.

Hergestellt in China

www.wasserstein-home.com

Dieses Produkt wurde durch Wasserstein für die Einhaltung der 
Kompatibilitätsstandards von Google zertifiziert. Google übernimmt keine 

Verantwortung für den Betrieb dieses Produkts oder dessen Übereinstimmung 
mit geltenden Sicherheits- oder sonstigen Anforderungen.

Mehr erfahren unter g.co/madeforgoogle

Scannen Sie den QR-Code unten oder senden Sie uns eine E-Mail 
an contact@wasserstein-home.com

Mehr Unterstützung bekommen



Support d'enceinte
pour tablette Pixel

MANUEL UTILISATEUR



1 x support ajustable
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Contenu de la Boîte
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Installation

1. Placez la station d'accueil pour haut-parleurs de la tablette 
 Google Pixel sur le support.

2. Connectez le câble d'alimentation à la station d'accueil pour 
 haut-parleurs à l'arrière.
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4. Pour détacher la tablette de la base, faites glisser la tablette 
 vers le haut et vers l'avant en même temps.

3. Placez la tablette Google Pixel sur la station d'accueil pour 
 haut-parleurs et ajustez-la à l'angle de vue souhaité.
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Caractéristiques

Compatibilité :
Matériau : 
Dimensions : 
Poids : 
Couleur : 

Station d'accueil Google Pixel
Plastique
11 x 17.5 x 4.3 cm
410 g
Charbon



La tablette Google Pixel n'est pas incluse. 
Google Pixel Tablet est une marque 
déposée de Google LLC.
Wasserstein n'est pas affilié à Google LLC. 
Wasserstein est une marque commerciale 
de Dropcases Ltd.
 

Fabriqué en Chine

www.wasserstein-home.com

Ce produit a été certifié par Wasserstein pour répondre
aux normes de compatibilité de Google.

Google n'est pas responsable  du fonctionnement de
ce produit ni de sa conformité aux exigences
applicables en matière de sécurité ou autres.

En savoir plus sur g.co/madeforgoogle

Scannez le QR code ci-dessous ou envoyez-nous un email à 
contact@wasserstein-home.com

Pour plus d'assistance 


